BEL FUSE INC CLASS'A' SHS USDO.1

BEL FUSE INC CLASS'A' SHS USDO0.1
WKN: 077347201

ISIN:  US0773472016

Overview

2024/07/17 17:14:51

Price
76.00 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.30% (-1.00)

US0773472016
BELFA

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

827 EUR

S&P 500

79.00 EUR
79.00 EUR
76.00 EUR
77.00 EUR
78.79503 EUR
161

12,686.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0773472016&ID_NOTATION=376123287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0773472016&ID_NOTATION=376123287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08c54d217fcf541f1b5b41d400211df686a5dad3fa80b6f72e8fa1bc8609c0cd&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e380f70e64bf3995&time=1721356291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0401dbdd8240fdb03c187c4dd056b050d76e98d34de1f2410e2a043a5d4aaea1&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b04b2daf153a32b5f&time=1721356291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7eb6c7338bb493e6691d516f98904de0317a198780bc4dc471c256f139884c3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7867366d47b48b99a&time=1721356291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e1be82f12418d287496b9b73d3f585ff5149b447a3f0b46238183ba74b96ad&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9b1c542f260d4264&time=1721356291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85cb4cb2ad4f66a7312220432bdd987eeca169f9d49b6d8da8f7835ccbead315&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7a4d990d86330ee7&time=1721356291&tool=RSC

BEL FUSE INC CLASS'A' SHS USDO.1

Details

2024/07/17 17:14:51
Price

76.00 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +34.51%
Perf (abs.) +19.50
Beta -0.04
Volatility 38.74

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.30% (-1.00)

US0773472016
BELFA

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

827 EUR

S&P 500

79.00 EUR
79.00 EUR
76.00 EUR
77.00 EUR
78.79503 EUR
161

12,686.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

2024/07/17
2024/07/17
2024/07/17
2024/07/17
2024/07/17
2024/07/17

Time
21:58
22:00
17:14
15:29
19:31
20:08

Price

75.50 EUR
82.70 USD
76.00 EUR
78.00 EUR
73.50 EUR
75.50 EUR

76.70 EUR (39)
76.12 EUR (30)
68.47 EUR (11
58.13 EUR (10

79.50 EUR (2024/06/14

55.00 EUR (2024/02/29

79.50 EUR (2024/06/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
37.40 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
3.48
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

9
1,261
5

5

7

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=376123287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322389762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320470612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466665233

BEL FUSE INC CLASS'A' SHS USDO.1

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
BEL FUSE INC.

Telefon: +1 - 201 - 432 - 0463
Fax: +1 - 201 - 432 - 9542

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rita Smith

Eric Nowling

Jacqueline
Brito

John Tweedy

Mark Segall

Peter Gilbert

Thomas
Dooley

Vincent
Vellucci

Daniel
Bernstein

Dennis
Ackerman

Farouq
Tuweiq

Peter Bittner
]

Raymond
Cheung

Sherry Urban

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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